# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6575444

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
MITSUBISHI JIDOSHA KOGYO KABUSHIKI KAISHA	01/05/2003

# **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	MITSUBISHI JIDOSHA KOGYO KABUSHIKI KAISHA	
Street Address:	33-8, SHIBA 5-CHOME, MINATO-KU,	
City:	TOKYO	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	108-0014	

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 17**

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7124539
Patent Number:	7306296
Patent Number:	7681611
Patent Number:	7131420
Patent Number:	7107953
Patent Number:	7152566
Patent Number:	7173521
Patent Number:	7204223
Patent Number:	7614216
Patent Number:	7124723
Patent Number:	7168404
Patent Number:	7556704
Patent Number:	7140412
Patent Number:	7665495
Patent Number:	7553257
Patent Number:	7581612
Patent Number:	7622878

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (703)739-2815

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

PATENT

506528668 REEL: 056447 FRAME: 0321

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: Recordals < Recordals @cpaglobal.com>

Correspondent Name: CPA GLOBAL LIMITED Address Line 1: LIBERATION HOUSE CASTLE STREET

Address Line 4: ST HELIER, JERSEY JEI IBL

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	HEIDI WHITTINGHAM	
SIGNATURE:	/IPR/HW/NGB MITSUBISHI (2021-015)CoA17P/	
DATE SIGNED:	03/01/2021	

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=2- Certificate of Partial Closed Matters (Mitsubishi Kogyo Kabushiki Kaisha)\_EN#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 056447 FRAME: 0322

## (partial translation)

# Certificate Extract of Partial Closed Matters

1-21, Shibaura 3-chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo Mitsubishi Jidosha Kogyo Kabushiki Kaisha

	Witedbieth eldeend regye reasonikt regent		
Head Office	33-8, Shiba 5-chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo		
	16-4 Konan 2-chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo	Changed on 1 May 2003	
		Registered on 5 January 2003	

(omitted)

(blank)

This is to certify that partial items on the registry, which have been closed, are presented here. (Tokyo Legal Affairs Bureau Minato Branch Office Jurisdiction)

9 February 2021

Tokyo Legal Affairs Bureau Registrar,

Masahiko Shirai (Seal)

Serial Number ア 988605

\*maters underlined are cancelled

1/1

PATENT REEL: 056447 FRAME: 0323

**RECORDED: 03/01/2021**